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Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

. Sem | Exam Date Day Session Courea Course Name
No. Code

1 I 05-12-2025 Friday FN 20MA1T1 |Engineering Mathematics I

2 I | 12-12-2025 Friday FN 20CY1T2 |Engineering Chemistry

3 I 19-12-2025 Friday FN 20PH1T4 |Engineering Physics

4 I 24-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 20CS1T5 |[Fundamentals of Computing and Programming

5 II | 02-12-2025 | Tuesday AN 20CSCT5 |Python Programming

6 II | 05-12-2025 Friday AN 20MA2T1 |Engineering Mathematics II

7 I 19-12-2025 Friday AN 20EE2T4 |Basics of Electrical Engineering

8 | II | 09-12-2025 Tuesday FN 20CS3T5 |Object Oriented Programming with Java

9 | II | 16-12-2025 | Tuesday FN 20AD3T2 |Fundamentals of Operating Systems

10 | oI | 23-12-2025 Tuesday FN 20MA3T1 |Probability and Queuing Theory

11 | IV [ 01-12-2025 Monday AN 20CS6E1 |Data Warehousing and Data Mining

12| IV | 15-12-2025 Monday FN 20CS6T2 |Software Engineering

13| IV | 09-12-2025 Tuesday AN 20AD4T4 |Concepts in Data Science

14 | IV | 16-12-2025 Tuesday AN 20ADAT3 |Introduction to Computer Network

15| IV | 23-12-2025 Tuesday AN 20AD4E1 |Advanced Artificial Intelligence Systems
16 | IV | 31-12-2025 | Wednesday AN 20MEO10 |E-Waste Management




Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

B Sem | Exam Date Day Session ol Course Name
No. Code

17 | v | 01-12-2025 Monday FN 20AD5T1 |Data Visualization

18 | Vv | 08-12-2025 Monday FN 20AD5E4 |Cyber Law and Ethics

19| V 18-12-2025 | Thursday FN 20MEOO05 |Renewable Energy Sources

20| VI | 08-12-2025 Monday AN 20CS6E7 |Software Project Management
21| VI | 15-12-2025 Monday AN 20EC6T2 |VLSI Design

22 | VI | 26-12-2025 Friday AN 20AD6ES8 |Block Chain and Cryptography
23 | vI | 30-12-2025 | Tuesday FN 20CS7E7 |Distributed Systems

24 | VII | 04-12-2025 | Thursday FN 20HSCT2 |Professional Ethics

25| VII | 17-12-2025 | Wednesday FN 20IT7E7 |Computer Vision

26 | VII | 07-01-2026 | Wednesday FN 20AD7T1 |Software Testing and Quality Assurance
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